6th Time Trial 2025/26

Gzira, 7/3/2026

Event 22 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open Category
07/03/2026 - 11:55 Results
NR 28.98 HARDING, Julian David NEP Gzira 28/06/2015
AG D 29.82 HARDING, Julian David NEP Gzira 09/11/2013
AGC 31.20 SCHEMBRI, Caine SLM Gzira 29/06/2023
AG B 33.36 SCHEMBRI, Caine EXI Gzira 11/12/2021
AG A 37.73 BUGEJA, Zac SWE Cospicua 08/12/2024
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Time Pts
Age Group A-9to 11 years
1. BURKE, Elijah 9 Neptunes WPSC 1.04.08 66
2. VELLA, Mark 8 SW Elite 1.09.68 51
3. FACCIOL MILYUTINA, Daniel 11  Aquahub 1:12.17 46
DSQ ELLUL SULLIVAN, Jeremy 10 Sliema ASC

DSQ

1A - Initiating a start before the signal - SW 4.4 (Time: 12:43)

GATT, Jose

11

Southwaves Swimming Club

4M - Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneous - SW 7.6 (Time:

12:42)

Age Group B - 12 to 13 years

cCoONoOOr WDNE

=

BUGEJA, Zac
LIU, Boran

CARUANA FARRUGIA, Noah

SPITERI STAINES, Julian

GALEA, Adam
ZEIGER, Giorgio

FENECH MAGRIN, Julian

ZAMMIT, Zen
BIANCHI, Edward
GALEA, Andrea

Age Group C - 14 to 15 years

agrwbdE

D'ASCARI, Tiago
NAZAROV, Olexandr
BUCCHERI, Leonardo
GRIMA, Eliyas
FALZON GRIMA, Kane

Age Group D - 16 to 17 years

agpLNE

CARUANA, Josef
SUN, Chongran
CAMILLERI, Julian
BONELLO, Nicky
CAMILLERI, Sven

Open Age Group - 18 years and over

1.

STARKUS, Henrik

13
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
12
12

14
15
15
14
14

16
16
17
16
17

19

SW Elite
Glide Aquatics

Southwaves Swimming Club

Exiles SC
Sliema ASC

Verdala International swimming Club

San Giljan ASC
San Giljan ASC
Sliema ASC

San Giljan ASC

Sliema ASC

Verdala International swimming Club

Aquahub
Sliema ASC
Special Olympics Malta

Neptunes WPSC
Aquahub

Southwaves Swimming Club

Sliema ASC
Special Olympics Malta

Sliema ASC

34.89
37.61
41.79
45.31
45.38
47.91
55.95
56.19
57.34
59.58

34.27
43.30
44.32
47.99
55.83

33.15
37.83
39.21
40.97
48.19

29.98

411
328
239
187
186
158
99
98
92
82

434
215
200
158
100

479
322
289
254
156

648

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to ASA of Malta

07/03/2026 12:47 - Page 1



