



Event 22 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open Category
07/03/2026 - 11:55 Results

NR	28.98	HARDING, Julian David	NEP	Gzira	28/06/2015
AG D	29.82	HARDING, Julian David	NEP	Gzira	09/11/2013
AG C	31.20	SCHEMBRI, Caine	SLM	Gzira	29/06/2023
AG B	33.36	SCHEMBRI, Caine	EXI	Gzira	11/12/2021
AG A	37.73	BUGEJA, Zac	SWE	Cospicua	08/12/2024

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
Age Group A - 9 to 11 years				
1.	BURKE, Elijah	9 Neptunes WPSC	1:04.08	66
2.	VELLA, Mark	8 SW Elite	1:09.68	51
3.	FACCIOL MILYUTINA, Daniel	11 Aquahub	1:12.17	46
DSQ	ELLUL SULLIVAN, Jeremy	10 Sliema ASC		
	<i>1A - Initiating a start before the signal - SW 4.4 (Time: 12:43)</i>			
DSQ	GATT, Jose	11 Southwaves Swimming Club		
	<i>4M - Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneous - SW 7.6 (Time: 12:42)</i>			

Age Group B - 12 to 13 years

1.	BUGEJA, Zac	13 SW Elite	34.89	411
2.	LIU, Boran	13 Glide Aquatics	37.61	328
3.	CARUANA FARRUGIA, Noah	13 Southwaves Swimming Club	41.79	239
4.	SPITERI STAINES, Julian	12 Exiles SC	45.31	187
5.	GALEA, Adam	12 Sliema ASC	45.38	186
6.	ZEIGER, Giorgio	13 Verdala International swimming Club	47.91	158
7.	FENECH MAGRIN, Julian	12 San Giljan ASC	55.95	99
8.	ZAMMIT, Zen	12 San Giljan ASC	56.19	98
9.	BIANCHI, Edward	12 Sliema ASC	57.34	92
10.	GALEA, Andrea	12 San Giljan ASC	59.58	82

Age Group C - 14 to 15 years

1.	D'ASCARI, Tiago	14 Sliema ASC	34.27	434
2.	NAZAROV, Olexandr	15 Verdala International swimming Club	43.30	215
3.	BUCCHERI, Leonardo	15 Aquahub	44.32	200
4.	GRIMA, Eliyas	14 Sliema ASC	47.99	158
5.	FALZON GRIMA, Kane	14 Special Olympics Malta	55.83	100

Age Group D - 16 to 17 years

1.	CARUANA, Josef	16 Neptunes WPSC	33.15	479
2.	SUN, Chongran	16 Aquahub	37.83	322
3.	CAMILLERI, Julian	17 Southwaves Swimming Club	39.21	289
4.	BONELLO, Nicky	16 Sliema ASC	40.97	254
5.	CAMILLERI, Sven	17 Special Olympics Malta	48.19	156

Open Age Group - 18 years and over

1.	STARKUS, Henrik	19 Sliema ASC	29.98	648
----	-----------------	---------------	--------------	-----